
TERM 1 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

      

1 

29 Jan 

 

30 Jan 31 Jan 

  

 

Reception and R/1 

Acquaintance Night 

6.15-7pm 

2 Feb 

 

 

 

 

 

3 Feb 

  

2 

5 Feb 

 

6 Feb 

 

 

Year 1 and 2 

Acquaintance Night 

6.15-7pm 

7 Feb 

 

 

8 Feb 

 

9 Feb 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

3 

12 Feb 

 

13 Feb 

 

 

 

 

 

14 Feb 

 

 

Year 3-7 Acquaintance 

Night 

6.15-7pm 

15 Feb 

 

16 Feb 

Chinese New Year 

Casual Day 

Wear Red 

4 

19 Feb 

 

 

 

AGM – 7pm 

20 Feb 

 

21 Feb 

 

22 Feb 

 

3-7 Footy Clinics 

23 Feb 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

5 

26 Feb 

 

Pupil Free Day  

27 Feb 

 

28 Feb 

 

1 Mar 

 

3-7 Footy Clinics 

 

 

 

2 Mar 

 

6 

5 Mar 

  

6 Mar 

 

 

 

 

7 Mar 

 

8 Mar 

  

3-7 Footy Clinics 

 

 

 

9 Mar 

 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

7 

12 Mar 

 

ADELAIDE CUP 

13 Mar 

 

 

WHOLE SCHOOL 
PHOTO DAY 

14 Mar 

 

 

15 Mar 

 

3-7 Footy Clinics 

Year 6 Migration 

Museum 

16 Mar 

 

Year 6 Migration 

Museum 

8 

19 Mar 

 

20 Mar 

 

21 Mar 

 

Harmony Day 

Casual Day 

Wear Orange 

22 Mar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23 Mar 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

 

School Disco 

R-3 and 4-7 

9 

26 Mar 

 

27 Mar 

 

 

 

 

28 Mar 

 

29 Mar 

 

30 Mar 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

 

  

10 

2 Apr 

 

EASTER MONDAY  

3 Apr 

 

 

 

*Learning Conversations 

3.30-5.00pm 

4 Apr 

 

 

 

*Learning Conversations 

3.30-5.30pm/6.00-8pm 

5 Apr 

 

 

*Learning 

Conversations 

3.30-5pm 

6 Apr 

 

Newsletter 

 

Movie & Picnic Night 

Fundraiser TBC 

11 

9 Apr 

 

10 Apr 

 

 

11 Apr 

 

 

12 Apr 

 

13 Apr 

Whole School 

Assembly 

 

End of Term 

2.05pm Dismissal 

  



         TERM 2 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

30 Apr 

 

1 May 
 

2 May 
 

3 May 
 

 

 

 

4 May 
 

2 

7 May 

 

8 May 
 

9 May 

 

10 May 
 

11 May  
Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

3 

14 May 
 

15 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

Year 6 Aquatics 

 

16 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 
Year 6 Aquatics 

 

17 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

18 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

4 

21 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

 

 

R-2 Swimming 

22 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

 

 

R-2 Swimming 

23 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

 

 

R-2 Swimming 

24 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

 

 

 

R-2 Swimming 

25 May 
NAPLAN ONLINE 

WINDOW 

Newsletter 

 

 

R-2 Swimming 

5 

28 May 
 

 

 

Book Fair in Library 

 

R-2 Swimming 

29 May 
 

 

 

Book Fair in Library 

 

R-2 Swimming 

30 May 
 

 

 

Book Fair in Library 

 

R-2 Swimming 

31 May 
 

 

 

Book Fair in Library 

 

R-2 Swimming 

1 Jun 
Whole School 

Reconciliation Week 

Assembly 

Book Fair in Library 

 

R-2 Swimming 

6 

4 Jun 

 

5 Jun 
 

6 Jun 
 

 

 

 

7 Jun 
 

 

 

 

8 Jun 
 

Newsletter 

 

7 

11 Jun 

 

QUEEN’S BIRTHDAY 

12 Jun 

 

13 Jun 
 

14 Jun 
. 

15 Jun 
 

8 

18 Jun 
 

19 Jun 
  

 

20 Jun 
 

Music is Fun Band 
Performance 

 

 

21 Jun 
 

 

 

22 Jun 
Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

9 

25 Jun 
 

26 Jun 
 

27 Jun 

 

28 Jun 
 

29 Jun 
 

10 

2 Jul 
 

3 Jul 

 

4 Jul 
 

5 Jul 
 

6 Jul 
Whole School Assembly 

Newsletter 

End of Term 

2.05pm Dismissal 

 

 



        TERM 3      

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

23 Jul 

 

24 Jul 

 

25 Jul 
 

26 Jul 
 

 

 

 

 

27 Jul 
 

2 

30 Jul 

 

31 Jul 
. 

1 Aug 
 

2 Aug 
 

3 Aug 
Assembly 

Newsletter 

3 

6 Aug 

 

7 Aug 
 

8 Aug 
3-7 Author Visit 

Mark Greenwood 

9 Aug 

 

10 Aug 
3-7 Author Visit 

Mark Greenwood 

4 

13 Aug 
National Science Week 

14 Aug  
National Science Week 
R-2 Author Visit – Jane 

Godwin 

15 Aug 
National Science Week 
R-2 Author Visit – Jane 

Godwin 

16 Aug 
National Science Week 

R-2 Author Visit 

17 Aug 
National Science Week 

 

Book Week Parade 

Newsletter 

 

5 

20 Aug 

 

CBCA Book Week 

21 Aug 

 

CBCA Book Week 

22 Aug 

 

CBCA Book Week 

23 Aug 

 

CBCA Book Week 

24 Aug 

 

CBCA Book Week 

6 

27 Aug 

 

28 Aug 

 

29 Aug 
 

30 Aug 
 

 

 

Newsletter 

 

31 Aug 
 

Closure Day – Show 

Day 

7 

3 Sept  
 

 

4 Sept 
 

 

Year 5 Camp to Ballarat 

 

 

 

5 Sept 
 

 

Year 5 Camp to Ballarat 

 

 

 

6 Sept 
 

 

Year 5 Camp to Ballarat 

 

 

7 Sept 
 

 

Year 5 Camp to Ballarat 

 

 

 

8 

10 Sept 

 

 

 

 

11 Sept  

 

12 Sept 
 

13 Sept 
 

 

 

14 Sept 
Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

9 

17 Sept 
 

18 Sept 
 

 

 

 

Festival of Music Concerts 

19 Sept 
 

 

 

 

Festival of Music Concerts 

20 Sept 
 

 

 

 

Festival of Music Concerts 

21 Sept 
 

 

 

 

Festival of Music Concerts 

10 

24 Sept 

 

25 Sept 

 

26 Sept 

 

27 Sept 

 

28 Sept 
*Whole School 

Sports Day 

 Newsletter 

End of Term 

2.05pm Dismissal 



           TERM 4       
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

15 Oct 
 

16 Oct 

 

17 Oct 
 

18 Oct 
 

 

 

 

 

19 Oct 
 

 

National Children’s 

Week 

2 

22 Oct 
 

 

 

National Children’s 

Week 

23 Oct 
 

 

 

National Children’s 

Week 

24 Oct 
 

 

 

National Children’s 

Week 

25 Oct 

 

 

 
National Children’s 

Week 

26 Oct 
Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

National Children’s 

Week 

3 

29 Oct 

 

30 Oct 

 

31 Oct 

 

1 Nov 

 

2 Nov 
 

4 

5 Nov 
 

 

3-5 Swimming 

6 Nov 
 

 

3-5 Swimming 

7 Nov 
 

 

3-5 Swimming 

 

 

 

 

8 Nov 
 

 

3-5 Swimming 

9 Nov 
 

 

3-5 Swimming 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

5 

12 Nov 
Year 6 camp 

Year 7 Camp 

 

 

 

 

13 Nov 
Year 6 camp 

Year 7 Camp 

 

 

 

 

14 Nov 
Year 6 camp 

Year 7 Camp 
 

 

 

15 Nov 
Year 6 camp 

 

 

 

 

16 Nov 
Year 6 camp 

 

 

 

6 

19 Nov 

 

20 Nov 
 

21 Nov 
 

22 Nov 
. 

 

 

 

 

23 Nov 
 

Assembly 

Newsletter 

 

7 

26 Nov 27 Nov 
 

28 Nov 
 

29 Nov 
 

30 Nov 
 

8 

3 Dec 

 

4 Dec 

 

5 Dec 

 

R-6 Concert 

6 Dec 
 

 

 

7 Dec 
 

Newsletter 

9 

10 Dec 
 

11 Dec 
 

Year 7 Graduation 

12 Dec 
 

Year 7 Excursion 

 

 

 

 

13 Dec  

 

14 Dec 
 

Whole School Assembly 

 

End of Term 

2.05pm Dismissal 

 


