

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	29 Jan	30 Jan	31 Jan	2 Feb	3 Feb
1			Reception and R/1 Acquaintance Night 6.15-7pm		
2	5 Feb	Year 1 and 2 Acquaintance Night 6.15-7pm	7 Feb	8 Feb	Assembly Newsletter
3	12 Feb	13 Feb	14 Feb Year 3-7 Acquaintance Night 6.15-7pm	15 Feb	16 Feb Chinese New Year Casual Day Wear Red
4	19 Feb AGM – 7pm	20 Feb	21 Feb	22 Feb 3-7 Footy Clinics	23 Feb Assembly Newsletter
5	26 Feb Pupil Free Day	27 Feb	28 Feb	1 Mar 3-7 Footy Clinics	2 Mar
6	5 Mar	6 Mar	7 Mar	8 Mar 3-7 Footy Clinics	9 Mar Assembly Newsletter
7	12 Mar ADELAIDE CUP	13 Mar WHOLE SCHOOL PHOTO DAY	14 Mar	3-7 Footy Clinics Year 6 Migration Museum	16 Mar Year 6 Migration Museum
8	19 Mar	20 Mar	21 Mar Harmony Day Casual Day Wear Orange	22 Mar	Assembly Newsletter School Disco R-3 and 4-7
9	26 Mar	27 Mar	28 Mar	29 Mar	30 Mar GOOD FRIDAY
10	2 Apr EASTER MONDAY	*Learning Conversations 3.30-5.00pm	*Learning Conversations 3.30-5.30pm/6.00-8pm	*Learning Conversations 3.30-5pm	Movie & Picnic Night Fundraiser TBC
11	9 Apr	10 Apr	11 Apr	12 Apr	13 Apr Whole School Assembly End of Term 2.05pm Dismissal



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	30 Apr	1 May	2 May	3 May	4 May
2	7 May	8 May	9 May	10 May	Assembly Newsletter
3	14 May	15 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW Year 6 Aquatics	16 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW Year 6 Aquatics	17 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW	18 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW
4	21 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW	22 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW	23 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW	24 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW	25 May NAPLAN ONLINE WINDOW Newsletter
5	R-2 Swimming 28 May Book Fair in Library R-2 Swimming	R-2 Swimming 29 May Book Fair in Library R-2 Swimming	R-2 Swimming 30 May Book Fair in Library R-2 Swimming	R-2 Swimming 31 May Book Fair in Library R-2 Swimming	R-2 Swimming 1 Jun Whole School Reconciliation Week Assembly Book Fair in Library R-2 Swimming
6	4 Jun	5 Jun	6 Jun	7 Jun	8 Jun Newsletter
7	11 Jun QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY	12 Jun	13 Jun	14 Jun	15 Jun
8	18 Jun	19 Jun	20 Jun Music is Fun Band Performance	21 Jun	Assembly Newsletter
9	25 Jun	26 Jun	27 Jun	28 Jun	29 Jun
10	2 Jul	lut 8	4 Jul	5 Jul	6 Jul Whole School Assembly Newsletter End of Term 2.05pm Dismissal



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	23 Jul	24 Jul	25 Jul	26 Jul	27 Jul
2	30 Jul	31 Jul	1 Aug	2 Aug	Assembly Newsletter
3	6 Aug	7 Aug	8 Aug 3-7 Author Visit Mark Greenwood	9 Aug	3-7 Author Visit Mark Greenwood
4	13 Aug National Science Week	14 Aug National Science Week R-2 Author Visit – Jane Godwin	15 Aug National Science Week R-2 Author Visit – Jane Godwin	16 Aug National Science Week R-2 Author Visit	17 Aug National Science Week Book Week Parade Newsletter
	20 Aug	21 Aug	22 Aug	23 Aug	24 Aug
5	CBCA Book Week	CBCA Book Week	CBCA Book Week	CBCA Book Week	CBCA Book Week
	27 Aug	28 Aug	29 Aug	30 Aug	31 Aug
6				Newsletter	Closure Day – Show Day
	3 Sept	4 Sept	5 Sept	6 Sept	7 Sept
7		Year 5 Camp to Ballarat	Year 5 Camp to Ballarat	Year 5 Camp to Ballarat	Year 5 Camp to Ballarat
8	10 Sept	11 Sept	12 Sept	13 Sept	Assembly Newsletter
9	17 Sept	18 Sept	19 Sept Festival of Music Concerts	20 Sept Festival of Music Concerts	21 Sept Festival of Music Concerts
10	24 Sept	25 Sept			28 Sept *Whole School Sports Day Newsletter End of Term 2.05pm Dismissal



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	15 Oct	16 Oct	17 Oct	18 Oct	19 Oct
1					National Children's Week
	22 Oct	23 Oct	24 Oct	25 Oct	26 Oct Assembly Newsletter
2	National Children's Week				
3	29 Oct	30 Oct	31 Oct	1 Nov	2 Nov
	5 Nov	6 Nov	7 Nov	8 Nov	9 Nov
4	3-5 Swimming	3-5 Swimming	3-5 Swimming	3-5 Swimming	3-5 Swimming Assembly Newsletter
5	Year 6 camp Year 7 Camp	Year 6 camp Year 7 Camp	Year 6 camp Year 7 Camp	Year 6 camp	16 Nov Year 6 camp
	19 Nov	20 Nov	21 Nov	22 Nov	23 Nov
6					Assembly Newsletter
	26 Nov	27 Nov	28 Nov	29 Nov	30 Nov
7					
	3 Dec	4 Dec	5 Dec	6 Dec	7 Dec
8			R-6 Concert		Newsieriei
	10 Dec	11 Dec Year 7 Graduation	12 Dec Year 7 Excursion	13 Dec	14 Dec Whole School Assembly
9					End of Term 2.05pm Dismissal